
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
3  1  1   Texas A&M 296  286  286       868  +4 
4  4  2   Texas 302  292  283       877  +13 
1  3  3   Texas Tech 290  298  290       878  +14 
2  2  4   Oklahoma 292  292  296       880  +16 
5  5  5   Baylor 304  297  290       891  +27 
9  8  6   Oklahoma State 310  302  287       899  +35 

T6  6  7   Iowa State 307  299  299       905  +41 
10  9  8   Missouri 312  301  300       913  +49 
T6  7  9   Kansas State 307  304  307       918  +54 
T6  10  10   Kansas 307  320  304       931  +67 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Abraham Ancer  Oklahoma  72   69  69       210  -6   
T6 2   Dylan Frittelli  Texas  69   76  67       212  -4   
5 3   Tyler Dunlap  Texas A&M  73   71  69       213  -3   

T6 T4   Clement Sordet  Texas Tech  73   72  70       215  -1   
2 T4   Johannes Veerman  Texas A&M  72   70  73       215  -1   

T3 T6   Matias Dominguez  Texas Tech  69   74  74       217  +1   
T9 T6   Jordan Russell  Texas A&M  73   73  71       217  +1   
T6 T6   Joakim Mikkelsen  Baylor  74   71  72       217  +1   
T14 T9   Julio Vegas  Texas  78   71  69       218  +2   
T3 T9   Jordan Spieth  Texas  74   69  75       218  +2   
T17 T11   Finley Ewing IV  Texas Tech  74   76  72       222  +6   
T9 T11   Michael Gellerman  Oklahoma  74   72  76       222  +6   
T17 13   Charlie Saxon  Oklahoma  74   76  73       223  +7   
13 T14   Nick Wilson  Missouri  75   73  76       224  +8   

T31 T14   Tanner Kesterson  Oklahoma State  78   77  69       224  +8   
T19 T14   Geoff Shaw  Texas A&M  79   72  73       224  +8   
T24 T14   Kyle Jones  Baylor  79   73  72       224  +8   
T9 T14   Sam Daley  Iowa State  75   71  78       224  +8   
T31 T19   Ian Davis  Oklahoma State  78   77  70       225  +9   
T28 T19   M. Bjerch-Andresen  Baylor  76   77  72       225  +9   
T19 T21   Jace Long  Missouri  75   76  75       226  +10   
T14 T21   Kyle Weldon  Kansas State  72   77  77       226  +10   
T19 T21   Talor Gooch  Oklahoma State  78   73  75       226  +10   
T19 T21   Greg Yates  Texas A&M  78   73  75       226  +10   
T24 T21   Ryan O'Rear  Baylor  76   76  74       226  +10   
T24 T21   Scott Fernandez  Iowa State  80   72  74       226  +10   
T24 T27   Dylan McClure  Kansas  75   77  75       227  +11   
12 T27   Riley Pumphrey  Oklahoma  72   75  80       227  +11   

T28 T27   Nate McCoy  Iowa State  77   76  74       227  +11   
T41 T30   Ryan Zech  Missouri  80   78  70       228  +12   
T14 T30   Curtis Yonke  Kansas State  76   73  79       228  +12   
T36 32   Alex Moon  Texas  81   76  72       229  +13   
T28 T33   Henry Todd  Texas Tech  74   79  77       230  +14   
T36 T33   Borja Virto  Iowa State  75   82  73       230  +14   
T19 35   Sean Einhaus  Oklahoma State  76   75  80       231  +15   
T41 T36   Esteban Restrepo  Texas Tech  82   76  74       232  +16   
T41 T36   Chris Gilbert  Kansas  78   80  74       232  +16   
T36 T38   Ben Juffer  Kansas State  80   77  76       233  +17   
T31 T38   Lorenzo Scotto  Baylor  78   77  78       233  +17   
T46 T40   Patrick Winther  Oklahoma State  81   80  73       234  +18   
T36 T40   Toni Hakula  Texas  81   76  77       234  +18   
T34 T42   Emilio Cuartero  Missouri  82   74  79       235  +19   
45 T42   David Klaudt  Kansas State  81   79  75       235  +19   

T46 T44   Alex Gutesha  Kansas  78   83  75       236  +20   

T41 T44   Will Kropp  Oklahoma  79   79  78       236  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T36 T46   Doug Quinones  Kansas  76   81  80       237  +21   
T34 T46   Kyle Smell  Kansas State  79   77  81       237  +21   
48 48   Duncan Croudis  Iowa State  83   80  85       248  +32   
50 49   Adam Rosenthal  Missouri  84   82  83       249  +33   
49 50   David Auer  Kansas  83   82  91       256  +40   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Texas A&M 296 286 286 868

3 Tyler Dunlap (3) 73 71 69 213

T4 Johannes Veerman (5) 72 70 73 215

T6 Jordan Russell (1) 73 73 71 217

T14 Geoff Shaw (2) 79 72 73 224

T21 Greg Yates (4) 78 73 75 226

2 Texas 302 292 283 877

2 Dylan Frittelli (2) 69 76 67 212

T9 Jordan Spieth (1) 74 69 75 218

T9 Julio Vegas (3) 78 71 69 218

32 Alex Moon (5) 81 76 72 229

T40 Toni Hakula (4) 81 76 77 234

3 Texas Tech 290 298 290 878

T4 Clement Sordet (1) 73 72 70 215

T6 Matias Dominguez (3) 69 74 74 217

T11 Finley Ewing IV (2) 74 76 72 222

T33 Henry Todd (4) 74 79 77 230

T36 Esteban Restrepo (5) 82 76 74 232

4 Oklahoma 292 292 296 880

1 Abraham Ancer (2) 72 69 69 210

T11 Michael Gellerman (3) 74 72 76 222

13 Charlie Saxon (5) 74 76 73 223

T27 Riley Pumphrey (1) 72 75 80 227

T44 Will Kropp (4) 79 79 78 236

5 Baylor 304 297 290 891

T6 Joakim Mikkelsen (1) 74 71 72 217

T14 Kyle Jones (3) 79 73 72 224

T19 M. Bjerch-Andresen (4) 76 77 72 225

T21 Ryan O'Rear (5) 76 76 74 226

T38 Lorenzo Scotto (2) 78 77 78 233

6 Oklahoma State 310 302 287 899

T14 Tanner Kesterson (3) 78 77 69 224

T19 Ian Davis (5) 78 77 70 225

T21 Talor Gooch (1) 78 73 75 226

35 Sean Einhaus (2) 76 75 80 231

T40 Patrick Winther (4) 81 80 73 234

7 Iowa State 307 299 299 905

T14 Sam Daley (4) 75 71 78 224

T21 Scott Fernandez (3) 80 72 74 226

T27 Nate McCoy (1) 77 76 74 227

T33 Borja Virto (2) 75 82 73 230

48 Duncan Croudis (5) 83 80 85 248
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Missouri 312 301 300 913

T14 Nick Wilson (2) 75 73 76 224

T21 Jace Long (1) 75 76 75 226

T30 Ryan Zech (3) 80 78 70 228

T42 Emilio Cuartero (4) 82 74 79 235

49 Adam Rosenthal (5) 84 82 83 249

9 Kansas State 307 304 307 918

T21 Kyle Weldon (3) 72 77 77 226

T30 Curtis Yonke (2) 76 73 79 228

T38 Ben Juffer (1) 80 77 76 233

T42 David Klaudt (5) 81 79 75 235

T46 Kyle Smell (4) 79 77 81 237

10 Kansas 307 320 304 931

T27 Dylan McClure (4) 75 77 75 227

T36 Chris Gilbert (1) 78 80 74 232

T44 Alex Gutesha (2) 78 83 75 236

T46 Doug Quinones (3) 76 81 80 237

50 David Auer (5) 83 82 91 256
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